Accessories - Back Canes, Oxygen Holder, and Axle

Hardware




Accessories - Back Canes, Oxygen Holder, and Axle

Hardware
ltem Quantity Per
Number | Note | Part Number |Description Package | Assembly
1 A 1185945 Kit, Backbrace Lever w/ Hardware (Pair) 1 1
2 Screw, Phillips Pan Head (M4.8 X 16mm) 1 2
3 Grip, Cane (22 mm) 1 2
4 Insert, Rigidizer 1 2
5 Lever, Indexable 1 2
5 1514326 Lever, Indexable 1 2
6 B 1185946 Kit, Grip w/ Hardware, w/o Backbrace (Pair) 1 1
7 Screw, Phillips Pan Head (M4.8 X 16mm) 1 2
8 Grip, Cane (22 mm) 1 2
9 Button, Plug (22mm) 1 2
10 C 1185947 Kit, Grip w/ Hardware, w/o Backbrace (Pair) 1 1
11 Screw, Phillips Pan Head (M4.8 X 16mm) 1 2
12 Grip, Hand, Foam (4") 1 2
13 Insert, Backbrace 1 2
14 Panel Fastener, Snap In 1 2
12 1167666 Grip, Hand, Foam (4") 1 2
15 D 1185941 Kit, Back Brace Lever w/ Hardware (Pair) 1 1
16 Lever, Indexable 1 2
17 Grip, Hand, Foam (4") 1 2
18 Insert, Backbrace 1 2
19 Screw, Phillips Pan Head (M4.8 X 16mm) 1 2
20 Panel Fastener, Snap In 1 2
17 1167666 Grip, Hand, Foam (4") 1 1
21 E 1185940 Kit, Clamp, Cane Holder w/ Hardware 1 1
22 Bolt, Hex Head (M6 x 45mm) 1 2
23 Spacer, Cane Clamp Holder 1 2
24 Clamp, Cane Holder 1 2
25 NLA - Locknut (M6 x 1) 1 2
26 F 1185939 Kit, Quick Release Axle w/ Hardware 1 1
27 Locknut (1/2-20) 1 1
28 Quick Release Axle 1 1
29 Bushing, Axle 1 1
30 Washer (20 x 27 x 5) 1 1
31 Washer, Serrated (M20.3 x 30mm x 1.5mm) 1 1
32 Nut (3/4-16) 1 1
NOTE: A -Kitincludes items 2 - 5.
B - Kit includes items 7, 8, and 9.
C - Kitincludes items 11 - 14.
D - Kit includes items 16 - 20.
E - Kit includes items 22 - 25.

F - Kit includes items 27 - 32.




